UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLIES (UPS)
LIGTHING FLOW DIMMER-
STABILISERS
DC POWER SYSTEMS
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS
VOLTAGE STABILISERS

USB  Yes
SNMP slot  No Yes
Emergency Power Off (E.P.O.)   No Yes
Transient Protection modem/mains Yes
Dry contacts  No Optional
STANDARDS Safety  EN-62040-1-1; EN-60950-1
Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC)  EN-62040-2
Operating  EN-62040-3
Quality and Environmental managament  ISO 9001 and ISO 14001
MODEL POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm.)
WEIGHT
(Kg)
SPS.750.ADV RT 750 / 675 436 x 438 x 89 (2U) 15
SPS.1000.ADV RT 1,000 / 900 436 x 438 x 89 (2U) 16
SPS.1500.ADV RT 1,500 / 1,350 436 x 438 x 89 (2U) 18.5
SPS.2000.ADV RT 2,000 / 1,800 600 x 438 x 89 (2U) 28
SPS.3000.ADV RT 3,000 / 2,700 600 x 438 x 89 (2U) 29
IEC type AC outputs, configurable.
Modem/mains active protector.
SNMP/relays smart slot.
AC input.